
8,58 €

STEP EDGE TRIMS CORNER/EDGE TRIMS SKIRTING TRIMS PRICE PER METER

Corner and skirting trims

3,23 €

Step edge trims

PREMIUM COMPOSITE DECKING BOARD (140 x 22 mm)
AVAILABLE LENGTHS

300 cm

AVAILABLE COLOURS

PRICE PER SQMPRICE PER PCS. PRICE PER METER

400 cm
350 cm

280 cm

7,55 €
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AMBER/ANTIQUE

52,10 €

ECRU/SANDREDWOOD/TEAK

TRIMS

GRAY/ANTHRACITE

21,14 €
22,65 €
26,43 €
30,20 €

VAT excl. VAT rate varies depending on location.

AMBER

ANTIQUE

REDWOOD

TEAK

ECRU

SAND

GRAY

ANTHRACITE



15,89 €
18,53 €

280 cm
300 cm
350 cm

4,74 € 30,59 €

SKIRTING TRIMS

400 cm

PRICE PER PCS.AVAILABLE LENGTHS PRICE PER SQMPRICE PER METER

21,18 €

240 cm 12,71 €

AVAILABLE COLOURS

HONEY TEAK BROWN LIGHT GRAY ANTHRACITE

14,83 €

TRIMS

CORNER/EDGE TRIMS PRICE PER METER

STANDARD COMPOSITE DECKING BOARD (150 x 25 mm)

VAT excl. VAT rate varies depending on location.

3,23 €
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3,23 €

AVAILABLE COLOURS

HONEY TEAK BROWN GRAY ANTHRACITE

TRIMS

CORNER/EDGE TRIMS SKIRTING TRIMS PRICE PER METER

5,51 € 38,03 €
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AVAILABLE LENGTHS PRICE PER PCS. PRICE PER METER PRICE PER SQM
3D COMPOSITE DECKING BOARD (140 x 23 mm)

VAT excl. VAT rate varies depending on location.

350 cm 19,30 €
400 cm 22,06 €

280 cm 15,44 €
300 cm 16,54 €
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PREMIUM COMPOSITE CLADDING BOARD (156 x 21 mm)

LENGTH PRICE PER PCS. PRICE PER METER PRICE PER SQM

VAT excl. VAT rate varies depending on location.

AVAILABLE COLOURS

AMBER

290 cm 12,94 € 4,46 € 33,01 €

TEAK REDWOOD

GRAY ANTHRACITE

TRIMS
CORNER/EDGE TRIMS SKIRTING TRIMS PRICE PER METER

3,23 €



ANTHRACITE

10,42 € 3,72 €

AVAILABLE COLOURS

290 cm 25,65 €

Price list 2023

STANDARD COMPOSITE CLADDING BOARD (165 x 20 mm)

VAT excl. VAT rate varies depending on location.

PRICE PER SQMPRICE PER METERPRICE PER PCS.LENGTH

HONEY TEAK BROWN LIGHT GRAY

TRIMS

CORNER/EDGE TRIMS SKIRTING TRIMS PRICE PER METER

3,23 €



LENGTH

LENGTH

ECRU GRAYGRAPHITE OAK

29,41 €
290 cm

VAT excl. VAT rate varies depending on location.

6,54 €

TYPE
PREMIUM & 3D PREMIUM COMPOSITE SLATTED CLADDING BOARD (219 x 26 mm)

PRICE PER PCS.
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PREMIUM
3D PREMIUM

TYPE

5,94 €
PRICE PER METER PRICE PER SQM

46,07 €
50,70 €

WALNUT TEAK REDWOOD

TRIMS

ANTIQUE

PRICE PER PCS. PRICE PER METER

AVAILABLE COLOURS

AMBER

26,74 €

EDGE TRIM

CORNER TRIM

CONNECTING 
TRIM

2,9 m

2,4 m

2,9 m

2,9 m

19,69 € 6,79 €

17,80 €

21,50 €

21,50 €

7,41 €

7,41 €

7,41 €



AVAILABLE COLOURS Price per pcs.
AMBER

3,40 €REDWOOD
GRAY

Price per pcs.

2,49 €

Premium decking tile side and corner edges

AVAILABLE COLOURS
HONEY TEAK

DARK BROWN
LIGHT GRAY
ANTHRACITE

PREMIUM COMPOSITE DECKING TILES

PRICE LIST 2023

STANDARD COMPOSITE DECKING TILES

HONEY TEAK DARK BROWN LIGHT GRAY ANTHRACITE

Dimensions
300 x 300 x 25 mm

Dimensions
300 x 300 x 25 mm

GRAY REDWOOD

VAT excl. VAT rate varies depending on location.

Standard decking tile side and corner edges

SIDE AND CORNER EDGES

AVAILABLE COLOURS

Price per pcs.
2,49 €

Price per sqm
27,43 €

AMBER

Price per sqm
37,36 €

Price per pcs.
3,40 €

AVAILABLE COLOURS



10-15 mm 0,83 €

2,63 €

1,09 €
1,77 €
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ADJUSTABLE JOIST PEDESTALS (ETL)

140-220 mm

ADJUSTMENT RANGE PRICE PER PCS.

18-32 mm
35-70 mm

66-145 mm 2,17 €

VAT excl. VAT rate varies depending on location.



0,26 €

LEVELING DISCS

suitable for 
pedestals with 

10-15 
adjustment 

range

10-15 mm 0,83 €

PEDESTAL RISER PRICE PER PCS.

PRICE PER PCS.

UPPER EDGING 
CLIP ETK-2 1,99 €

TYPE

66-145 mm 2,22 €

RUBBER SHIMS

Suistable for ETP and ETL pedestals

ACCESSORIES

140-220 mm 2,56 €

PRICE PER PCS.

0,25 €

2 MM

0,29 €

PERIMETER 
SPACER ETK-3 1,99 €

ADJUSTMENT RANGE

Price list 2023

LOWER EDGING 
CLIP ETK-1

1,5 MM

PRICE PER PCS.

1,99 €

TILES ADJUSTABLE PEDESTALS

VAT excl. VAT rate varies depending on location.

SLOPE
1%
2%
3%

0,41 €

PRICE 

18-32 mm 1,08 €
35-70 mm 1,78 €



PRICE

SELF-LEVELING TILES ADJUSTABLE PEDESTALS
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ACCESSORIES

45-80 mm 2,08 €
75-156 mm 2,62 €

150-230 mm 2,90 €

0,29 €

4,34 €

TYPE
3 MM RUBBER SHIM

ADJUSTING KEY

ADJUSTMENT RANGE PRICE PER PCS.
25-30 mm 1,44 €
30-45 mm 1,66 €

VAT excl. VAT rate varies depending on location.



16,62 €

ALUMINIUM JOIST 50 x 30 mm
400 cm 23,38 € 5,85 €

PRICE PER 50 PCS.
6,32 €
8,13 €

10,57 €
11,56 €

PRICE PER PCS.

0,16 €MOUNTING CLIP WPC + SCREW

CLIP TYPE

Price list 2023

ACCESSORIES

AVAILABLE LENGTHS PRICE PER PCS. PRICE PER METER
WPC JOIST 50 x 30 mm

220 cm 5,96 €

VAT excl. VAT rate varies depending on location.

10,84 €
WPC LOW JOIST 40 x 20 mm

8,13 €

300 cm 6,50 € 2,32 €
280 cm 6,07 € 2,17 €

300 cm
2,71 €290 cm 7,86 €

280 cm 7,59 €

400 cm

0,33 €

0,33 €
STAINLESS STEEL MOUNTING CLIP 
STARTER FOR ALUMINUM JOISTS + 

SCREW

STAINLESS STEEL MOUNTING CLIP L-7 
AND L9 (BLACK) + SCREW

0,30 €

0,30 €

0,30 €

STAINLESS STEEL MOUNTING CLIP L-
11 STARTER/END + SCREW 

STAINLESS STEEL MOUNTING CLIP 
STARTER + SCREW

STAINLESS STEEL MOUNTING CLIP L-7 
AND L9 + SCREW

100 x 50 x 3 mm
100 x 100 x 8 mm

0,23 €
0,33 €

0,13 €
0,16 €
0,21 €

PRICE PER 1 PCS.DIMENSIONS

50 x 50 x 10 mm
50 x 50 x 5 mm
50 x 50 x 3 mm

50 x 30

40 x 20

50 x 30
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